< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Set of files, bastard in carton box

762/5B

AEB—-O0AD

HEE

SKU

Article

HIOJE| A E

uniortools.com

Set of files, bastard in carton box

Z (B, HIAELE)
Half-round file with handle, bastard
E (BIR2E, HIAELE)

Three-square file with handle, bastard

612929

762/5B

760HB

761HB

763HB

764HB

200

200

200

200

(¢,



HEY Article

Square file with handle, bastard ) 765HB 200 1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



