

## Set of files, bastard in carton box

762/5B



## 프로파일



제품명	SKU	Article	직경	수량
Set of files, bastard in carton box	612929	762/5B	-	5
줄 (플랫, 바스타드)		760HB	200	1
Half-round file with handle, bastard		761HB	200	1
줄 (라운드, 바스타드)		763HB	200	1
Three-square file with handle, bastard		764HB	200	1

지	SKU	Article	직경	수량
Square file with handle, bastard		765HB	200	1

<sup>\*</sup> Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.